
サイズ
全　長
トップ寸
トップ目数
ボディ全長
肩絞り
ストレート
足絞り
足　寸

A
B

C
D
E
F
G

スタイルナンバー　　                   ブランド　　　            　　スタイル名称

ボディ トップ 足

単位mm

素　材
枚　数
径

素　材
先　径
元　径

素　材
先　径
元　径

羽
２枚
5.8mm
4
210
100
9
40
10
7
23
70

4.5
230
110
9
45
10
12
23
75

5
250
120
9
50
10
17
23
80

5.5
280
140
9
55
10
22
23
85

6
300
150
11
60
10
27
23
90

6.5
320
160
11
65
10
32
23
95

PCムク
0.8mm
1.0mm

カーボン
1.0mm
0.8mm

NKU-023 NEW かちどき 浅棚Type-Ⅳ
PCムク モデル
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足元径1.0

足先径0.8
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